
Immunity Booster Food
Immunity Booster

Cinnamon

Cinnamon is an Anti viral, Anti fungal & Anti bacterial machine. So 
does much more than just boost the immunity system – it actually fights 
the Pathogens that cause illness. Cinnamon is extremely versatile 
Making it easy to add to your daily Food.

Alternate for Sugar

(Nibble & Enjoy)
Mouth Freshner Too

(Cinnamon & Honey Sticks)

7. Tester Pack

8. Economy Pack

9. Family Pack

Rs$

Exclusive Honey & Cinnamon Twirls
Wrapped in Gold Foil

Healthy and an alternative for 
After Dinner Mints

After Dinner Delight
10. Tester Pack

11. Economy Pack

12. Family Pack

Rs$

Wellness Drink

Cinnamon Sachets

Rs$

1. Tester Pack

1 - 3

4 - 6

7 - 9

10 - 12

13 - 15

16 - 18

19 - 21

2. Economy Pack

3. Family Pack

13. Tester Pack

14. Economy Pack

15. Family Pack

Rs$

For Children, Grand Pa & Grand Ma

Mohksha Pops

Cinnamon IQ Booster

Rs$

140gm

400gm

Cinnamon Honey 
Concentrate

Breakfast Delight

4. Tester Pack

5. Economy Pack

6. Family Pack

To Munch & Salad etc.
100% Pure Ceylon 

Cinnamon Clean Pieces

Rs$

16. Tester Pack

17. Economy Pack

18. Family Pack

Enjoy Munching

Rs$

19. Tester Pack

20. Economy Pack

21. Family Pack

Rs$

Radiant Skin

AFTER MEAL - Ice Breaker Too

Cinnamon & Honey Exfoliate

22. Tester Pack

23. Economy Pack

24. Family Pack

Sachet    30

Honey. Con   30gm

Honey Sticks  4Packs

Clean Pieces  25gm

Rs. 1350 

Rs.   650

Rs.   600

Rs.   350

Rs. 2950

Rs. 200 
Saving

Sp. Price
Rs. 2750

Sachet    30

Honey. Con   140gm

Honey Sticks  10Packs

Clean Pieces

Rs.  1350 

Rs.  1800

Rs. 1500

Rs.    700

Rs. 5350

Rs. 600 
Saving

Sp. Price
Rs. 4750

Sachet    90

Honey. Con   400gm

Honey Sticks  20Packs

Clean Pieces

Chips   Jar  

Rs.  3500 

Rs.    650

Rs.  3000

Rs.  1550

Rs.  1000

Rs. 15000

Rs. 2000 
Saving

Sp. Price
Rs. 12000

CInnamon Twiggys - Edible

Special Promotion Pack

Rs$

25. Tester Pack

26. Economy Pack

27. Family Pack

Tester Sample Pack

Family Normal Pack

Energizer-Mood Enhacer
Hot/Chilled Wellness Drink

One Sachet enough for 2/3 people

It's so tasty you want to eat it all This special 
preparation is with pure jungle honey, and applying 

it sparingly in your regular food intake like Toasts, 
Chapatti may add to your healthy diet 

Enjoy

Fruit Cocktail with edible Cinnamon 
Twiggys.Wowedible Cinnamon Sticks with Grape& 

Pineapple Dip —Yogurt & Bees Honey +Vanilla. 

100% Pure Cinnamon

(Alternate for Sugar)

500

1350

10 Sachets

650
30 gm

350
25 gm

100
5 gm

750

450
50 gm

1200
100 gm Jar

200
10 gm

2000
100 gm

1500
125 gm

200

350

1Packs(10pcs)

20pcs

1500
100pcs

600
4Packs(40pcs)

25pcs

100pcs

250pcs

2000

750

2050

5250

4Packs

1800
140 gm

4000

400 gm

30 Sachets

3500
90 Sachets

22 - 24

25 - 27

28

29

30

Experiment - Mist 

Cinnamon Chips

Please Enquire - E-mail :  info@stone-n-string.com      |     Phone  : +9411 2 301 555 - 9 


